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Annual Cumulative Annual Cumulative

2023 2,100 2,100 0 0

2024 4,875 6,976 2,334 2,334

2025 5,276 12,252 2,609 4,943

2026 8,689 20,941 4,478 9,421

2027 10,356 31,297 8,542 17,963

2028 21,621 52,919 17,253 35,216

2029 24,979 77,898 15,333 50,549

2030 27,622 105,520 21,520 72,069

2031 36,644 142,164 36,028 108,098

2032 36,991 179,155 34,103 142,201
2033 0 0 41,906 184,107

thousand pounds U3O8 equivalent

Figure 10.  Annual unfilled uranium market requirements of owners and 
operators of U.S. civilian nuclear power reactors, at end of 2022 and at end of 
2023

Note: Totals may not equal sum of components because of independent rounding.
Data Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-858, Uranium Marketing Annual 
Survey  (2022–2023)

Table 11. Unfilled uranium market requirements of owners and 
operators of U.S. civilian nuclear power reactors, 2023–2033
thousand pounds U3O8 equivalent

Year
As of December 31, 2022 As of December 31, 2023

- = No data reported.  -- = Not applicable.
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Data Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-858, Uranium Marketing Annual Survey 
(2022–2023)
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